
        
Whole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted ResultsWhole Field: Handicap Adjusted Results

Postn Boat # Paddler HC Club Split Adj Clock
1 153 Hamish GLEN 0 00:00:00 01:05:06 01:05:06
2 172 Craig SOMERVILLE 12 00:00:00 00:55:21 01:07:21
3 133 Duncan GROENEWALD 15 00:00:00 00:52:52 01:07:52
- 204 Dave UNWIN * 5 00:00:00 01:03:25 01:08:25
4 154 Gareth JOHNSON 7 00:00:00 01:02:29 01:09:29
5 155 Neil TATTERSALL 6 00:00:00 01:03:58 01:09:58
6 179 Martin WELLS 0 00:00:00 01:10:09 01:10:09
7 104 Michael ABDILLA 2 00:00:00 01:09:02 01:11:02
8 158 Christopher BAILLIE 2 00:00:00 01:10:17 01:12:17
9 156 Luke O'TOOLE 0 00:00:00 01:13:14 01:13:14

10 106 Ray CAHILL 5 00:00:00 01:11:53 01:16:53

Handicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by Category
        
Surf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single CategorySurf Ski Single Category
        

Postn Boat # Paddler Club HC Split Adj Clock
1 153 Hamish GLEN 0 00:00:00 01:05:06 01:05:06
2 172 Craig SOMERVILLE 12 00:00:00 00:55:21 01:07:21
3 133 Duncan GROENEWALD 15 00:00:00 00:52:52 01:07:52
- 204 Dave UNWIN * 5 00:00:00 01:03:25 01:08:25
4 154 Gareth JOHNSON 7 00:00:00 01:02:29 01:09:29
5 155 Neil TATTERSALL 6 00:00:00 01:03:58 01:09:58
6 179 Martin WELLS 0 00:00:00 01:10:09 01:10:09
7 104 Michael ABDILLA 2 00:00:00 01:09:02 01:11:02
8 106 Ray CAHILL 5 00:00:00 01:11:53 01:16:53

Handicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by CategoryHandicap Adjusted Results by Category
        
Plastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single CategoryPlastic Ski Single Category
        

Postn Boat # Paddler Club HC Split Adj Clock
1 158 Christopher BAILLIE 2 00:00:00 01:10:17 01:12:17
2 156 Luke O'TOOLE 0 00:00:00 01:13:14 01:13:14

Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)Whole Field Results: Ordered by Actual Paddle Times (Scratch times)
         

Postn Boat # Paddler Club HC Split Clock Adj PB
1 133 Duncan GROENEWALD 15 00:00:00 01:07:52 00:52:52
2 172 Craig SOMERVILLE 12 00:00:00 01:07:21 00:55:21
3 154 Gareth JOHNSON 7 00:00:00 01:09:29 01:02:29
4 204 Dave UNWIN 5 00:00:00 01:08:25 01:03:25
5 155 Neil TATTERSALL 6 00:00:00 01:09:58 01:03:58
6 153 Hamish GLEN 0 00:00:00 01:05:06 01:05:06
7 104 Michael ABDILLA 2 00:00:00 01:11:02 01:09:02
8 179 Martin WELLS 0 00:00:00 01:10:09 01:10:09
9 158 Christopher BAILLIE 2 00:00:00 01:12:17 01:10:17

10 106 Ray CAHILL 5 00:00:00 01:16:53 01:11:53
11 156 Luke O'TOOLE 0 00:00:00 01:13:14 01:13:14

Fitness Paddlers Australia

  
Results for: 12 Jan 2013, 10.5 km Mordialloc/Beaumaris - 1 (Summer) (10.5km)Results for: 12 Jan 2013, 10.5 km Mordialloc/Beaumaris - 1 (Summer) (10.5km)
(* denotes paddler's 1st race - not elegible for position)(* denotes paddler's 1st race - not elegible for position)

Course Record this course: 00:52:52 by Duncan GROENEWALDCourse Record this course: 00:52:52 by Duncan GROENEWALD


